MODEL : PTS-4000AM
Automatic Transfer Switch
for Indoor & Outdoor
“ 30 Years of Generator Experience “
(Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.)
MODEL
Rated Ampere
Phase 3 Phase
Rated Voltage 200~240V   380~480V
Rated Frequency
Transfer Switch
No. of Poles
Enclosure
3P 4P
SPECIFICATIONS
PTS-4000AM
4000A
50Hz / 60Hz
Siemens 3WA-U ACB interlocked
NEMA 1
Dimensions (cm)
Dry Weight
110(L) x 140(W) x 195(H)
1000Kg
Transfer method Auto
MTS FEATURES
1
Manufactured by:
Powercity Electromechanical & Equipment Co., Ltd.
Laicuo Industrial Zone, Xiyuan Side, Jinjiang City
Fujian, China
Tel. 0086-595-85301789        Fax. 0086-595-85301608
Email: sales@powercity.com.cn
Philippine Distributor:
Powercity Corporation
Km20 East Service Road, South Super-highway Muntinlupa
Tel: +63(2) 869-1991,869-7520              Fax: +63(2) 869-9796
Email: sales@powercity.ph
City 1770,Philippines
Schneider ATMT Air Circuit Breaker type ATS
w/ mechanical interlock
4000Amp.